
VIA DELLA TACCONA

VIA IPPOLITO NIEVO

VIA   LAMBRO

VIALE   CAMPANIA

V
IA

  
C

A
R

LO
A

LB
E

R
T

O

VIA   ISEO

VIA ANGELO RAMAZZOTTI

VIA
  A

ZZONE VISCONTI

VIALE

  M
O

N
TA

G
N

E
T

TA

VIA ACHILLE MAPELLI

VIA LUCA DELLA ROBBIA

VIA ROBERTO CRIPPA

VIA FELICE CAVALLOTTI

PIAZZA
  SANTA

 CATER
INA DA 

SIENA

V
IA

LE
  B

R
IA

N
Z

A

VIA   MENTANA

VIA NAZARIO SAURO

VI
A

LA
UR

A
SO

LE
RA

V
IA

  S
A

N
R

O
C

C
O

VIA   PARMENIDE

PIA
ZZA

GIU
SEP

PE
GA

RIB
ALD

I

VIALE   LIBERTA'

VIA  VITTORIO EMANUELE SECONDO

VIA DELLA GUERRINA

VIA DELLA BIRONA

V
IA D

A
N

TE
 A

LIG
H

IE
R

I

VIA
DELLA FORTUNA

VIA LUCIANO MANARA

VIA CARLO ROTA

VIA   LARIO

V
IA

N
IC

C
O

LO
' M

A
C

H
IA

V
E

LLI

V
IA

G
A

E
TA

N
O

D
O

N
IZE

TTI

V
IA

  C
A

N
TA

LU
P

O

VIA GIUSEPPE GRASSI

V
IA

A
N

G
E

LO
M

A
U

R
I

V
IA

A
N

T
O

N
IO

R
O

S
M

IN
IS

E
R

B
A

T
I

V
IA

M
IC

H
E

LA
N

G
E

LO
B

U
O

N
A

R
R

O
T

I

V
IA

  F
IU

M
E

L
A

T
TE

PIAZZA GI ACOMO MATTEOTT I

V
IA

C
A

R
LO

M
EDA

LARGO  MOL INETTO

PIAZZ ETT AM ARIA MOT TA

VIA   SEMPIONE

VIA  SANT'ALBINO

V
IA

A
M

ILC
A

R
E

P
O

N
C

H
IE

LLI

VIA   MARSALA

V
IA

  M
O

N
T

E
A

M
IATA

V
IA

   C
A

R
N

IA

VIA
  M

O
NTE

C
E

R
V

IN
O

LARG
O  VEN

TICINQ
UE AP

RILE

VIA   CIMABUE

VIA GIOVANNI DALLE BANDE NERE

VIALE UGO FOSCOLO

V
IA

  O
LI

M
P

IA

VIA ANTONIO GAMBACORTI PASSERINI

V
IA

   
F

ID
IA

VIA GOFFREDO MAMELI

PIAZZA   PODGORA

VIALE GUGLIELMO MARCONI

V
IA

  V
E

N
T

I S
E

T
T

E
M

B
R

E

V
IA

  E
N

RIC
O

DA
M

O
NZA

V
IA

D
A

R
IO

N
IC

C
O

D
E

M
I

V
IA

C
A

R
LO

G
O

LD
O

N
I

VIA
   A

DDA

VIA DELLA VIGNAZZA

VIA CARLO AMATI

PIAZZETTA
FILIPPO CO

RRIDONI

VIA  TIRO A SEGNO

VIA
F

E
R

D
IN

A
N

D
O

M
A

G
E

LLA
N

O

VIA DOMENICO

G
H

IR
LA

N
D

A
IO

V
IA

A
LB

E
R

T
E

IN
S

T
E

IN

VIA CRISTOFORO COLOMBO

VIA   MAGENTA

VIA  SANGIOVANNI BOSCO

V
IA

   T
IC

IN
O

VIALE   SICILIA

VIA GIULIO CACCINI

VIA BRAMANTE DA URBINO

V
IA

   M
IL

A
Z

Z
O

V
IA

  M
O

N
T

E
G

R
A

P
P

A

VIA   MONTE SANTO

VIA CARLO PRINA

PIAZZ ALEVI TTORIO BRA MBIL LA

V
IA

   
S

E
V

E
S

O

C
O

R
S

O
  M

IL
A

N
O

VIA
AR

R
IG

O
B

O
ITO

V
IA

R
O

A
LD

A
M

U
N

D
S

E
N

P IAZZA ACH ILLE GRANDI

V
IA

 VA
L

C
IS

M
O

N

VIA   AQUILEIA

VIALE CESARE BATTISTI VIA GIOVANNI BOCCACCIO

VIALUIGI MANGIAGALLI

V
IA

A
M

E
R

IG
O

V
E

S
P

U
C

C
I

V
IA

A
N

T
O

N
IO

C
E

D
E

R
N

A

VIA MUZIO CLEMENTI

V
IA

LE
 R

EG
IN

A
M

AR
G

H
ERITA

DI SAVO
IA

PIAZZA  CE N T EM ER OGI US EP PE E P AL EA R IAL BE RTO

V
IA

   P
ITA

G
O

R
A

VIA   MONTE BIANCO

LARGOGIUSEPPEMAZZINI

VIA
E

U
G

E
N

IO
V

IL
LO

R
E

S
I

VIA CARLO MONTANARI

VIA REGINA TEODOLINDA

VIA   PUGLIA

VIA ANTONIO LOCATELLI

VIA   M
ONTE LUNGO

VIA   PORTA LODI

VICOLO   ROMA

VIA   PIEMONTE

VIA   BREMBO

V
IA

  R
IS

O
RG

IM
ENTO

VIA CAMILLO PRAMPOLINI

PIAZZETTA VINCENZO FILICAIA

VIALE ENRICO FERMI

VIA DEI PRATI

VIA
  M ONTE BARRO

V
IA

A
LE

S
S

A
N

D
R

O
P

E
N

N
A

T
I

V ICO LO DE LL ATO RRE

VIA DON PAOLO
RATTI

VIA   BERGAMO

VICOLO PAOLO FRISI

VIA   VITTORIO VENETO

VIA GIACOMO MEDICI

V
IA

E
N

R
IC

O
TA

Z
Z

O
LI

VIA   CADORE

V
IA

   
P

O
M

P
E

I

PI AZZA PAPAG IOVANNI VENT ITREESIMO

V
IA

G
A

U
D

E
N

Z
IO

F
R

A
N

C
O

T
O

G
N

IN
I

VIA   SARCA

VIA SANDRO BOTTICELLI

VIA
  M

O
N

TI E
TO

G
N

ETTI

V
IA

   
TI

N
TO

R
E

TT
O

V
IA

  M
O

N
T

E
S

A
N

P
R

IM
O

V
IA

A
LE

S
S

A
N

D
R

O
VO

LTA

VIA   LUCANIA

VIA
 VA

LLE
DE

L C
UR

ON
E

VIA
G

AETA
NO

ANN
O

N
I

VIA  SANTA LUCIA

VI
A

G
ER

O
LA

M
O

BO
R

G
AZ

ZI

VIA BARTOLOMEO ZUCCHI

V
IA

A
N

T
O

N
F

R
A

N
C

E
S

C
O

F
R

IS
I

VIA ANDRE' MARIE AMPERE

V
IA

A
LC

ID
E

D
E

G
A

S
P

E
R

I

PIAZZETTA   CO
RTICELLA

VIA
ANTONIO

CANTORE

VIA GIOVANNI SEGANTINI
VIA   DE' GRADI

V
IA

P
IE

T
R

O
B

O
S

IS
IO

VIALE   ELVEZIA

VIA CARLO EMI LIO GADDA

V
IA

G
IU

S
E

P
P

E
PA

R
IN

I

VIALEON ARDO DA V INC I

V
IA

   S
A

R
T

IR
A

N
A

V
IA

LE
  M

U
LI

N
I

S
A

N
G

IO
R

G
IO

PIAZZETTA  SAN MAURIZ IO

V ICOLO DELL ETORR IV
IA

S
U

O
R

M
A

R
IA

P
E

LLE
T

IE
R

VIA   VALOSA DI SOTTO

VIA MONSIGNORE PAOLO ROSSI

PIAZZALE GIORDANO BRUNO LATTUADA

VICOLO

  CARROBIOLO

VIA
MA

NF
RE

DO
CA

MP
ER

IO

V
IA

A
N

T
O

N
IO

M
E

LA
C

C
A

VIAGIUSEPPE MAURIZIO CAMPINI

VIA
  M

O
N

TE
G

EN
ER

O
SO

VIA PIETRO MASCAGNI

VIA
GIACOM

O
VIGNOLA

VIA   MONVISO

VIA ALBERICO
GENTILI

PIAZZA   SAN PIETRO MARTIRE

V
IA

LE
   

LO
M

B
A

R
D

IA

VICOLO   LAMBRO

VIA   TEVERE

V
IA   TA

G
LIA

M
E

N
TO

VIA
GIULIO

SALVADORI

VIA LUCIANOZUCCOLI

VIA   MOLISE

V
IA

M
A

R
C

O
D

'A
G

R
A

T
E

VIA
ALESSAN

D
R

O
SAN

Q
U

IR
IC

O

VIA
FILIPP

O
T

U
R

AT
I

VIA
PIE

TRO
MIC

CA

V
IA

   A
S

P
R

O
M

O
N

T
E

V
IA

C
LA

U
D

IO
T

O
LO

M
E

O

VIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA PERGOLESI

V
IA

  M

ONTE CENERI

V
IA

A
M

E
D

E
O

M
O

D
IG

LI
A

N
I

VIA NICOLO' PAGANINI

VIA CARLO GAVIRAGHI

V
IA

G
IU

S
E

P
P

E
U

G
O

LI
N

I

VIA
FELICE CARONNI

V
IA

D
E

LL
A

M
O

R
N

E
R

IN
A

V
IA

  V
A

LO
S

A

DI SOPRA

V
IA

A
LE

S
S

A
N

D
R

O
M

A
N

Z
O

N
I

PIA
ZZ

A G
IU

SE
PP

E C
AM

BIA
GH

I

VIA
VIN

CE
NZO

MO
NTI

VIA   BELLINZONA

VIA GAETANO PREVIATI

VIABERNAR D INO LU INI

VIA   ZAN
ATA

VIA   TRASIMENO

VIA
CARLO

BERTA
NI

V
IA

M
A

R
IA

E
V

A
S

E
G

R
E

' G
A

LBESI

V
IA

F
R

A
N

C
E

S
C

O
F

E
R

R
U

C
C

I

VI
A

GE
RO

LA
M

O
RO

VE
TT

A

VIA ANTON E GERARD PHILIPS

VIA   REDIPUGLIA

V
IA

A
N

T
O

N
IO

C
A

N
O

V
A

VIA   ALSERIO

VIA   MONTE SAN GABRIELE

VIA DELLA STRADELLA

V
IA

  C
A

M
P

ID
A

N
O

VIA THOMAS ALVA EDISON

V
IA

   E
U

C
L

ID
E

V
IA

  P
U

S
IA

N
O

VIA POMPEO MARIANI

VIA   ROMAGNA

VI
A

  L
EC

C
O

VIA PIERGIORGIO FRASSATI

V
IA

  D
U

C
A

 D
'A

O
S

TA

VIA GIOVANNI VERGA

VIA FELICE ORSINI

V
IA

C
E

S
A

R
E

B
E

C
C

A
R

IA

VIA AMATORE SCIESA

VIA ALFREDO ORIANI

VIA   VALCAVA

VIAGUIDOCAPROTTI

VIA EMILIO OSCULATI

VIA DOMENICO MORELLI

V
IA

G
IU

LIO
C

E
S

A
R

E
P

R
O

C
A

C
C

IN
I

VICOLO   DE' GRAD
I

VIANAPOL
EONE BONA

PARTE

V
IA

   
IT

A
LI

A

VIA  CARLO DI SAVOIA EMANUELE PRIMO

VIA ANDREA APPIANI

V
IA   A

LIP
R

A
N

D
I

V
IA

G
A

E
TA

N
O

C
A

S
A

T
I

VIA   CASENTINO

VIA
PAS

SER
ELL

ADE
I ME

RCA
TI

V
IA

G
IA

M
B

A
T

T
IS

TA
T

IE
P

O
LO

V
IA

LU
D

O
V

IC
O

PAV
O

N
I

VIA GIAN LORENZO BERNINI
VIA GUIDO GOZZANO

VIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA LULLI

V
IA

 S
A

N
T

U
AR

IO
D

EL
LE

G
R

AZ
IE

VE
C

C
H

IE

V
IA

JO
H

N
LE

N
N

O
N

V
IA

  C
A

LATA
F

IM
I

VIA DELLA OFFELERA

V
IA

  L
IP

A
R

I

VIA   ANNONE

VIA   MONTE PASUBIO

V
IA

G
IO

VA
N

N
I S

G
A

M
B

ATI

V
IA

A
N

G
E

LO
P

O
LI

Z
IA

N
O

V
IA

G
IU

S
E

PP
E

SIR
TORI

VIA  MART
IRI DELLA L

IBERTA'

VIA   OSLAVIA

VIA ERNESTO CANESI

VIA  VAL D'OSSOLA

VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA

VIA GIOVANNI DA VERAZZANO

VIA ARCANGELO CORELLI

VIA LUDOVICO ANTONIO MURATORI

VI
A

AL
FO

N
SO

LA
M

A
R

M
O

R
A

VIA GEROLAMO GASLINI

VIA JOHANN SEBASTIANBACH

V
IA

   T
O

N
A

L
E

VIA GIUSEPPE PIERMARINI

VIA   BAINSIZZA

V
IA

L
E

   P
IN

E
TA

VIA CARLO POMA

VIA ALFONSO MARELLI

VIA   COL DI LANA

VIA   CARAVAGGIO

V
IA

   S
T

E
LV

IO

VIA
G

IO
VANNI BATTIS

TA
T

O
R

T
I

VIA   CORTELONGA

VIA CARLO PISACANE

V
IA

D
E

LL
A

V
IL

LO
R

A

VIA
ENRIC

O
TO

TI

VIACE
SARE

PASCA
RELLA

V
IA

   C
E

F
A

L
O

N
IA

VIA
  MONTE CASSINO

VIA ANDREA COSTA

VIA FRANCESCO CILEA

VIA PAOLO MANTEGAZZA

VIA PIETRO GIORDANI

V
IA

G
IO

V
A

N
N

I B
E

R
C

H
E

T

V
IA

G
IU

S
E

P
P

E
G

IA
C

O
S

A

VIA   SOLFERINO

VIA MARIA GAETANA AGNESI

V
IA

   D
O

LO
M

IT
I

VIA
REN

ATO
FUC

INI

VIA GIOVANNI PAPINI

VIACRISTO
FORO E FR

ANCESCHI
NO ZAVATT

ARI

V
IA

   T
A

N
A

R
O

V
IA

  V
A

L
S

E
R

IA
N

A

VIA   MONCENISIO

VIA
CLAUDIO

MONTEVERDI

VIA   VERBANO

VIA
 SP

AL
TO

SA
NT

AMAD
DA

LE
NA

VICO
LO   L

AMBR
ETTO

V
IA

  Z
A

R
A

V
IA

 D
U

C
A

D
E

G
LI

A
B

R
U

Z
Z

I

VI
C

O
LO

  B
O

RG
HETTO

VIA   PRETORIO

VIA   FIUME

VIA
W

ALT
ER

FONTA
NA

V
IA

A
N

TO
N

IO
PA

C
IN

O
TT

I

VIA   CASTELFIDARDO

VIA EMILIO BORSA

VIA GIAMBATTISTA VICO

V
IA

  D
E

I C
A

P
P

U
C

C
IN

I

VIADOMENICO CIMAROSA

VIA ANDREA PALLADIO

VIA
GIOVANNI RAIBERTI

VIA LUIGI PIRANDELLO

V
IA

D
E

I M
ILLE VIA   PUBLIO OVIDIO NASONE

VIA MOSE` BIANCHI

VIA BENVENUTO CELLINI

VIA CARLO E PIETRO RIVOLTA

V
IA

   IS
O

N
Z

O

V
IA

G
IU

S
E

P
P

E
F

E
R

R
A

R
I

VIA   ERACLITO

VIA CARLO SAMIOLO

VIA   RAGAZZI DEL '99

VIA

  MONTE PRESANELLA

V
IA

IP
P

O
LI

T
O

P
IN

D
E

M
O

N
T

E

V
IA

   M
E

T
A

U
R

O

VIA   MONTE ORTIGARA

VIA  PIERO DELLA FRANCESCA

VIA SILVIO PELLICO

V
IA

  M
O

N
T

E
P

A
LA

N
Z

O
N

E

V
IA

F
R

Y
D

E
R

Y
K

CH
O

P
IN

VIA
TOMMASO GROSSI

VIALE CASCINA
CASALTA

VIA  VAL CAVALLINA

S
T

R
A

D
A

S
TA

TA
LE

  3
6

N
U

O
V

A
V

A
LA

S
S

IN
A

VIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA MAURI

VIA
GIOVANNI BATTISTA

VIOTTI

VIA   VERONESE

VIALE   CAVRIGA

VIA
AUGUSTO

M
URRI

VIA   TOFANE

VIA R
AFFA

ELLO
SAN

ZIO

V
IA

P
IE

T
R

O
M

E
TA

S
TA

S
IO

VI
AL

E
  M

ULIN
O

DEL CANTONE

VIA GENERALE EGIDIO OSIO

VIA DOMENICO SCARLATTI

VIA
LUI

GI D
OTTESIO

V
IA

A
R

N
A

LD
O

D
A

B
R

E
S

C
IA

VIA
 SAN

G
O

TTARDO

VIA MONSIGNORE GIUSEPPE BARAGGIA

VIA FRATELLI BANDIERA

VIA  QUINTO ORAZIO FLACCO

V
IA

   
TA

LE
TE

VIA MASSIMO D'AZEGLIO

V
IA

  M

ONTEVE
C

C
H

IA

VIA   SANT'ALESSANDRO

V
IA

   
A

F
R

IC
A

LAR
GO   ALPINI

VICOLO DEI MOLINI

V
IA

   L
IG

U
R

IA

VIA   TRONTO

VIA LORENZOPEROSI

V
IA

   A
R

C
H

IM
E

D
E

VIA GIACOMO TOSI

SPAL
TO   

ISOL
INO

VIA GALILEO GALILEI

VIA
ROBERTO

ARDIG
O'

VIA DON LUIGI GUANELLA

TANG
ENZIALE

  NORD

VIA ETTORE FIERAMOSCA

VIAROMEOGEROSA

VIA  VETTA D'ITALIA

VIA ANTONIO VIVALDI

VIA   BARZAGO E BERETTA

VICOLO   AMBROGIOLO

VIA FIOREMARTELLI

VIA ANSELMO BUCCI

VIA   BEZZECCA

V
IA

   
D

U
R

IN
I

V
IA

   V
O

LT
U

R
N

O

V
IA

P
IE

T
R

O
M

A
R

O
N

C
E

LL
I

VIA
GIO

VAN
NI S

CHIA
PPA

REL
LI

V
IA

 G
IO

V
A

N
N

I A
M

E
N

D
O

LA

VIA VINCENZO BELLINI

VIA
LU

IG
I V

IL
LA

VIA   MONTE NERO

VIA GIOTTO DA BONDONE

VIA
NINO

BIXIO

PIAZZA SANDRO PERTINI

V
IA

 C
A

R
LO

 A
N

T
O

N
IE

T
T

I

V
IA

  S
A

N
F

R
A

N
C

E
S

C
O

D
'A

S
S

IS
I

V
IA

   F
R

IU
L

I

VIA DELLA PALAZZETTA

VIA  DORA BALTEA

VIA GIACOMO PUCCINI

V
IA

E
R

N
E

S
T

O
M

E
S

S
A

V
IA

  V
A

LI
M

A
G

N
A

VIA FRANCESCOZANZI

VIA
FRA

NC
ESC

OC
RIS

PI

VIA GEROLAMO MAGGIOLINI

VIA
  U

M
BER

TO
PR

IM
O

BIAN
C

AM
AN

O
D

I SAVO
IA

VIA ALFREDO CATALANI

VIA   GORIZIA

VIA
GIO

RG
IOD

EC
HIR

ICO

VIA M
ONS

IGNO
RE L

UIGI
TALA

MON
I

VIA CESARE CANTU'

VIA SUOR BENEDETTA  CAMBIAGO FRASSINELLO

VIA

  MONFALCONE

V
IA

   G
A

R
IG

L
IA

N
O

V
IA

G
A

B
R

IE
LE

D
'A

N
N

U
N

Z
IO

V
IA

   B
E

N
A

C
O

VIA   BUCCARI

VIALE DELLE INDUSTRIE

V
IA

 G
R

A
Z

IA
 D

E
LE

D
D

A

VIA F
ILIPP

O BR
UNE

LLES
CHI

VI
A

  
S

A
N

P
A

O
LO

V
IA

   P
A

LE
S

T
R

O

VIA   SOMALIA

V
IA

 D
E

LLA
 G

IA
R

D
IN

A

V
IA

G
E

R
O

L
A

M
O

G
H

IL
IN

I

VIA MARCO PRAGA

VIA  PIZZO DEI TRE SIGNORI

V
IA

  T
O

S
C

A
N

A

VIA FRATE ANTONIODAMONZA

VIA  SANTA CROCE

VIA JEAN SIBELIUS

VIA GIOVANNI PIERLUIGI DA PALESTRINA

V
IA

G
IO

A
C

C
H

IN
O

R
O

S
S

IN
I

V
IA

   M
IN

E
R

V
A

VIA TRANQUILLO CREMONA

VIA LUIGI NEGRELLI DI MOLDELBA

VIA   VALSUGANA

VIA SILVESTRO LEGA

VIA   CERESIO

V
IA

  M
O

N
T

E
R

O
S

A

V
IA

   T
E

A
N

O

V
IA

   
P

LA
TO

N
E

VIA MARCO POLO

VIA
NIC

CO
LO`

CO
PER

NIC
O

VIA FANFULLA DA LODI

V
IA

LE
G

IO
VA

N
N

I B
AT

T
IS

TA
S

T
U

C
C

H
I

VIA
  QUINTINO

SELLA

VIA LUIGI MODORATI

VIA
MON

SIGN
ORE

GIO
VAN

NIR
IGAM

ONT
I

VIA GIORGIO MORANDI

VIA   VAL VENOSTA

V
IA

   V
A

L
G

A
N

N
A

VI
A C

AR
LO

CO
LL

OD
I

VIA GIUSEPPE PELLIZZA DA VOLPEDO

VIA CESARE STAURENGHI

V
IA

 G
E

R
A

R
D

O
D

E
I T

IN
TORI

VIA   MONTE SABOTINO

V
IA

   
S

O
C

R
AT

E

VIA CESARE DA SESTO

VIA
LE

  M
ULI

NI A
SCIU

TT
I

VIA
CLAUD

E
A

C
H

ILLE
D

E
B

U
S

S
Y

V
IA

   C
U

R
TA

T
O

N
E

VIA GIOVANNI FATTORI

VIA FRANCESCOQUERINI

VIA TITO SPERI

VIA ROMANO GUARDINI

VIA ACHILLE VARISCO

V
IA

 B
E

A
T

O
A

N
G

E
LI

C
O

VIA   EMPEDOCLE

V
IA

   R
U

B
IC

O
N

E

V
IA

   M
A

R
C

H
E

VIA   SOLONE

VIA
PRIV

ATA
ALE

SSA
NDR

O TA
SSO

NI

VIA FRANZ VON LISZT

VIC
OL

O  
SA

N L
OR

EN
ZO

VIA PADREMARIA DI FRANCIA ANNIBALE

VIA JACOPO SANSOVINO

V
IA

 V
IT

T
O

R
IO

 A
LF

IE
R

I

VICOLO  S
C

U
O

LE

V
IA

G
IO

V
A

N
N

I P
A

S
C

O
LI

VIA RICCARDO ZANDONAI

VIA   TIMAVO

VIA WOLFGANG AMADEUS MOZART

VIA
GIA

CO
MO

ZA
NE

LL
A

VIA OTTORINO RESPIGHI

V
IA

  M
O

N
T

E
C

IM
O

N
E

VIA EDMONDO DE AMICIS

VIA GIOVANNI RANDACCIO

V
IA

A
D

A
N

E
G

R
I

V
IA

   U
M

B
R

IA

VIA
FABIO

FILZI

VIA GIOVANNI HENSEMBERGER

V
IA

   M
A

S
S

A
U

A

VIA
ANTONIO

SANT'ELIA

VIA GIUSEPPE CESARE ABBA

V
IA

D
A

V
ID

E
G

U
A

R
E

N
T

I

V
IA

G
A

IO
S

E
R

T
O

R
IO

VIA EMILIO
D

E
M

A
R

C
H

I

V
IA

D
O

N
G

IO
VA

N
N

I M
IN

Z
O

N
I

VIA   M
ONTE ALBENZA

VIA
 S

A

N GERARDO

V
IA

LE
F

R
A

N
C

E
S

C
O

P
E

T
R

A
R

C
A

VIA DELLA BLANDORIA

VIA  VAL CAM
O

NICA

VIA BERNARDO SCHIAFFINO

V
IA

  M
O

N
T

E
C

E
N

G
IO

V
IA

  T
R

IP
O

LI

V
IA

A
N

TO
N

IO
G

RAM
SCI

VIA   ERCOLANO

VIA LUDWIG VAN BEETHOVEN

VIA UGO BASSI

V
IA

G
IA

N
F

R
A

N
C

E
S

C
O

P
A

R
R

A
V

IC
IN

I

VIALE   UMBERTO PRIMO

VIA
ENR

ICH
ETT

A U
SUE

LLI
RU

ZZA

V
IA

   T
IR

S
O

V
IA

  LA
ZIO

V
IA

S
IM

O
N

E
M

A
R

T
IN

I

V
IA

  M
O

N
T

E
R

E
S

E
G

O
N

E

V
IA

FE
D

E
R

IC
O

R
O

S
S

I

VIA   OLONA

V
IA

   C
A

L
A

B
R

IA

V
IALE

  E
U

R
O

P
A

VIA GIACOMO LEOPARDI

VIA SALVO D'ACQUISTO

V
IA

   L
O

C
A

R
N

O

VIA DON
GIUSEPPE PERUGIA

VIA
UMBERTO

CAGNI

V
IA

   V
O

LT
E

R
R

A

VIA   MONTELLO

V
IA

   A
D

IG
E

VIALE  CASCINA CATTABR EGA

VIA   DE LEYVA

V
IA

   A
D

A
M

E
LLO

VIA ALESSANDRO
ANZANI

VIA
BEDRICH

SM
ETANA

V
IA

   V
A

L
S

A
S

S
IN

A

PIAZZA DELLA RESISTENZA

VIA
RA

IM
ON

DO
FR

AN
CH

ET
TI

VIA   BORSELLINO PAOLO E FALCONE GIOVANNI

VI
A

R
IT

A
TO

N
O

LI

VIA TOM
ASO ALBINONI

VIA
LE

ON
BA

TT
IST

AA
LB

ER
TI

V
IA

R
A

FFA
E

LE
M

E
R

E
LLI

VIA CAMILLO BENSO CONTE DI CAVOUR

VIA SEVERINO BOEZIO

VIA GIUSEPPE SAVERIO MERCADANTE

VIA FRATELLI CAIROLI

VI
A

  A
B

R
U

ZZ
O

V
IA

  
U

D
IN

E

VIA MAURICE RAVEL

VIA LUIGI GALVANI

V
IA

TA
Z

IO
N

U
V

O
LA

R
I

VIA

BARTOLOMEO EUSTACHI

VIA MAR
IA

BI
FF

I LE
VATI

VIA   ALDINA

VIA
  M

ARMOLADA

V
IA

  C
A

D
U

TI
D

E
L

L
A

V
O

R
O

V
IA

LU
IG

I M
E

R
AV

IG
LIA

V
IA

  G
H

IS
A

LLO

VIA BENEDETTO MARCELLO

VI
A

LU
IG

I K
U

LL
M

AN
N

V
IA

G
IO

V
A

N
N

I C
A

V
A

LLE
R

I

VIA MORIGIA

BONINCONTRO

V
IA

  D
O

N
AT

O
R

I D
I S

A
N

G
U

E

VIA ALBERTO DA GIUSSANO

VIA
C

AR
LO

C
ATTAN

EO

V
IA

P
A

B
LO

P
IC

A
S

S
O

V
IA

 E
LE

O
N

O
R

A
 D

U
S

E

VIA GIUSEPPE RIVA

V
IA

   V
E

N
E

Z
IA

 G
IU

LIA

V
IA

   E
M

IL
IA

VIA  VENEZIA TRIDENTINA

V
IA

   
M

O
G

A
D

IS
C

IO

VIA   SCRIVIA

V
IA

   A
N

IE
N

E
V

IA
   A

R
N

O

V
IA

V
IT

TO
R

P
IS

A
N

I

V
IA

E
T

T
O

R
E

R
E

IN
A

V
IA

  M
A

R
T

IR
I D

I B
E

LF
IO

R
E

VIA GIUSEPPE SACCONI

VIA  SAN DONATO DI AREZZO

VIA
G

IO
VA

NNIPAISIELLO

VI
A

EN
RI

CO
CE

RN
US

CH
I

VIA
RI

CH
AR

D

WILHELM WAGNER

V
IA

   S
P

L
U

G
A

VIA
  PESA

D
ELLIN

O

V
IA

M
IC

H
E
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N

O
D

A
B

E
S

O
Z

Z
O

V
IA

   S
E

L
E

V
IA

U
M

B
E

R
T

O
G

IO
R

D
A

N
O

V
IA

   B
A

R
A

D
E

LLO

VIA LEV NIKOLAEVIC TOLSTOJ

V
IA

A
N

T
O

N
IO

F
O

G
A

Z
Z

A
R

O

VIA   ALBERTO
PRIMO

RE DEI BELGI

V
IA

   B
O

R
M

ID
A

V
IA

  O
M

E
R

O

V
IA

T
O

R
Q

U
A

T
O

TA
S

S
O

VIA DELLA ZUCCHETTA

VIA LAZZARO SPALLANZANI

V
IA

A
R

IS
T

ID
E

D
E

' A
N

T
IC

H
I

VIA RUGGERO LEONCAVALLO

VIA GIUSEPPE MISSORI

V
IA

N
A

TA
LE

LU
C

C
A

VIA   BRUNATE

VIA   M
ONTE LEGNONE

VIA G
IO

V
A

N
N

I B
A

T
T

IS
TA

A
G

U
G

G
IA

R
I

V
IA

 L
U

D
O

V
IC

O
 A

R
IO

S
T

O

V
IA

B
R

U
N

O
P

IZ
Z

A
G

A
LLI

VIA G
IU

S
E

PP
E LONGHI

V
IA

   LO
N

G
A

R
O

N
E

V
IA

U
M

B
E

R
T

O
B

O
C

C
IO

N
I

S
T

R
A

D
A

P
E

R
C

IN
IS

E
LL

O

VIA EMILIO SALGARI

VIA ALESSANDRO
M

AZZUCO
TELLI

VIA
  M

O
LIN

O
S

A
N

M
IC

H
E

LE

V
IA

G
IO

V
A

N
N

I B
E

R
TA

C
C

H
I

V
IA

E
R

N
ESTO

A
M

B
R

O
S

IN
I

VIA FRANCESCO GUARDI

V
IA

A
LB

E
R

IC
O

C
R

E
S

C
IT

E
LLI

V
IA

A
N

D
R

E
A

LIS
S

O
N

I

V
IA

G
IR

O
LA

M
O

SA
VO

NAROLA

V
IA

   S
E

R
IO

VIA
PINA

SACCONAGHI

VIA   TORRI DEL PAINE

VIA DON GIOVANNI VERITA'

V
IA
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A

' S
E

C
C

A

VIA DON LUIGI STURZO

V
IA

  D
O

B
E

R
D

O
'

V
IA

G
IU

S
E

P
P

E
IM

PA

STATO

VIA LUIGI BOCCHERINI

VIA GIUSEPPETO
N

IO
LO

VIA   BETTOLA

V
IA

   C
H

IE
N

T
I

VIA
LUIGIC

A
S

A
N

O
V

A

VIA MATTEO DA CAMPIONE

V
IA

G
IU

S
E

P
P

E
G

I USTI

V IA

E
N

R
IC

O
A

R
O

S
IO

V
IA

G
IO

R
G

IO
V

A
S

A
R

I

VIA  SANT'ANDREA

V
IA

   
G

A
LL

A
R

A
N

A

V
IA

 VA
LLE

D
E

I S
O

S
P

IR
I

VIA

G
IO

R
G

IO
A

M
B

R
O

S
O

LI

VIA   SAN FRUTTUOSO DI BRAGA

V
IA

A
U

R
E

LIA
JO

S
Z

VIA   SARDEGNA

V
IA

M
A

R
C

O
D

A
O

G
G

IO
N

O

V
IA

D
E

LL
A

LO
V

E
R

A

VIA   VELLEIA

VIA
CARLO CARRA'

VIA   MACALLE'

V
IA

   
M

A
S

A
N

IE
LL

O

V
IA

P
E

LL
E

G
R

IN

OPELLEGRIN
I

V
IA

 D
E

L R
E

S
P

IR
O

V
IA

B
R

U
N

O
S

A
N

G
A

LLI

V
IA

  C
O

R
R

E
G

G
IO

VIA EUGENIO BAJONI

V
IA

   G
R

IG
N

A

V
IA

LE
O

S
O

R
T

E
N

I

VIA TIZIANO VECELLIO

S
P

A
LT

O
  P

IO
DO

V
IA

M
A

T
T

E
O

M
A

R
IA

B
O

IA
R

D
O

V
IA

   
P

IA
V

E

VIA GIULIO SILVA

V
IA

LE
   

M
IR

A
B

E
LL

O

VIA   CADUTI DI NASSIRYA

V
IA

LE
 E

U
G

E
N

IO
 D

I B
E

A
U

H
A

R
N

A
IS

VIA   G
ONDAR

VIA FLAVIO GIOIA

V
IA

A
N

D
R

E
A

M
A

N
T

E
G

N
A

VIA   CAPRERA

VI
A

FI
LI

PP
O

LI
PP

I

V
IA

LE
 S

A
N

TA
A

N
A

S
TA

S
IA

VIA
 M

ARTIRI DE
LLEFOIBE

VIA   M
ERA

VIA
FEDERICO

CONFALONIERI

VIA
  A

DIG
RAT

VIA   ASIAGO

V
IA

LO
U

IS
B

R
A

ILLE

VIA  SAN DAMIANO

VIA LUIGI FOSSATI

VIA TOMMASO MASACCIO

VIA   VALTELLINA

VIA   DONATELLO

PIAZZA   ATLETI  A
Z

Z
U

R
R

I
D

'IT

ALIA

V
IC

O
L

O

  TORRET TA

VIA FIORE
N

Z
O

 M
A

G
N

I

VIA DELLA NOVELLA

VIALE DI VEDANO

VIA   MAESTRI DEL LAVORO

VIA AMBROGIO LORENZETTI

VIA  CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI

VIA DELLA BOSCHERONA

VIALE   CASCINA
DEL SOLE

V
IA

LE
  M

IR
A

B
E

LL
IN

O

V
IA

LE
 D

E
I T

IG
LI

V
IA

LE
P

E
R

B
IA

S
S

O
N

O

VIA FRANCESCO DOMENICO GUERRAZZI

LA
RG

O
CA

R
LO

ES
TE

RL
E

VIA   PO

P
IA

Z
Z

A

  R O MA

P
IA

ZZ
ALE  PUBLIO

VI RGIL IO MARO N
E

PIAZZA GENERALE

ARMANDO DIAZ

P
IA

Z
Z

A
  T

RENTO

E
T

R
IE

S
TE

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 A9 A10

B1 B2 B3 B4
B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10

C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C9 C10

D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6
D7

D8 D9 D10

E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 E9 E10

F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9 F10

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 G10

H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8 H9 H10

I1 I2 I3 I4 I5 I6 I7 I8 I9 I10

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10

K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 K6 K7 K8 K9 K10

V
IA

C
A

R
LO

P
O

R
TA

PIAZZETTA  QUATTROGIORNATE DI MONZA

PIAZZ
A   IND

IPENDE
NZA

PIAZZA  DUOMO

VIA DELLA VITTORIA

V
IA

E
M

ILIO
PA

R
M

A

VIA EUGENIO SPREAFICO

PIAZZA  SANMICHELEDELCARSO

VIA

AN
ITA

GA
RI

BA
LD

I

VIA DELLA SIGNORA

VIA
  S

AN
MA

RT
INO

DI
TO

UR
S

VICOLO   DUOMO

PI AZZA   CARROB IOL
O

VICO
LO A

NGE
LO B

ELLA
NI

VIA ROBERTO BRACCO

LARGO   QUATTRO NOVEMBRE

V
IA

   S
E

G
R

IN
O

VIA
MELETTE

DI GALLIO

VIA   OGLIO

V
IA

 C
E

S
A

R
E

 A
G

U
IL

H
O

N

VIA PADREREGINALDO GIULIANI

VIA  SANTA MADDALENA

VICOL
O DEL

LA SIG
NORA

VIA GIOVANNI PRATI

VIA  SANTA MARGHERITA

VIA ANGELO BELLANI

VIA PIER FORTUNATO CALVI

VIA TOMMASO CAMPANELLA

VIA NICCOLO' TOMMASEO

VIA   MONTE OLIVETO

VIA GUIDO ROSSA

VIA   MONTORFANO

VIA
   A

RIS
TO

TEL
E

VIA LUIGI CANONICA

VICOLO   MINCIO

VIA ALEARDO ALEARDI

VIA
GIUSEPPE VERDI

V
IA

O
R

E
S

T
E

P
E

N
N

A
T

I

VIA   ARTIGIANELLI

VIA ANDREA DORIA
VIA EMANUELE FILIBERTO

VIA   PREMUDA

VIA   QUARNARO

VIA DAMIANO CHIESA

VIAGIOVANNI CABOTO

VIA PIETRO
PERUGINO

VIA GIUSEPPE ROVANI

VIA   BRENNERO

VIA
GIORGIO

GIULINI

VIA ANTONIO STOPPANI

V
IA

E
N

R
IC

O
P

E
T

R
E

LL
A

V
IA GALILEO

FERRARIS

VIA   TORNEAMENTO

V
IA

  M
O

N
T

E
B

IS
B

IN
O

VIA GIACOMO CARISSIMI

PIAZZA WALTER BONATTI

VIA DELLA GERA

VIA DON ATTILIO VALENTINI

P
IA

Z
Z

A
  C

A
S

T
E

LL
O

PIA
ZZ

AG
IANNI

CIT T E R IO

PIAZZA GIOSUE`

CARDUCCI

V
IA

G
IU

S
E

P
P

E
PA

R
IN

I

VIA
GIUSEPPE VERDI

V
IA

C
A

R
L

O
P

O
R

TA

VIA   LAMBRO

VIA
A

LE
S

S
A

N
D

R
O

V
O

LTA

V
IA

  C
A

R
LO

A
LB

E
R

T
O

VIA   AZZONE VISCONTI

VIA ACHILLE MAPELLI

VIA  VITTORIO EMANUELE SECONDO

VIA GIUSEPPE GRASSI

VIA
  L

ECCO

V
IA

  C
A

D
U

T
I D

E
L

LA
V

O
R

O

LA
R

G
O

 V
E

N
T

IC
IN

Q
U

E
A

P
R

IL
E

VIA ANTONIO GAMBACORTI PASSERINI

VIA CRISTOFORO COLOMBO

VIA   M
AGENTA

P
IA

ZZ
A

  D
UOMO

VIA REGINA TEODOLINDA

VIA ANTONIO LOCATELLI

VIA DELLA VITTORIA

VIA   PORTA LODI

V
IA

A
LE

S
S

A
N

D
R

O
P

E
N

N
AT

I

VIA   BERGAMO

VIA ENRIC
O

TO
TI

VICOLO PAOLO FRISI

VIA
 G
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 A
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NI

VIA BARTOLOMEO ZUCCHI

VIA EUGENIO SPREAFICO

VIA

A
N

IT
A

G
A

R
IB

A
LD

I

VIA GIOVANNI SEGANTINI

VIA DELLA SIGNORA

VIA   DE' GRADI

PIAZZETTA
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LO
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E
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O
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I

V
IA
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A
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R
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N

TE
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VIA FELICE CAVALLOTTI

V
IA

A
N

TO
N
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R
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N

C
E

S
C

O
F

R
IS

I

VICOLO   C
A
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R

O
B
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LO

V
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  D
U
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L
A

R
G

O
C

A
R
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E

S
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E
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LE

V
IA
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S

P
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M
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N

T
E

PIAZZA   CARROB

IO
L

O

V
IA

A
LE

S
S

A
N

D
R

O
M

A
N
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O

N
I

P
IA

Z
Z

A
G
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S

E
P

P
E

C
A

M
B
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G
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I

V
IA

   
Z

A
N

AT
A

V
IA

  S
A

N
F

R
A

N
C

E
S

C
O

D
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S
S

IS
I

V
IA

M
IC
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E

LA
N

G
E

LO
B

U
O

N
A

R
R

O
T

I

V
IC

O
LO

  D
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RADI

V
IA

   
IT

A
LI

A

VIA ANDREA APPIANI

VIA
  A

LIP
R

AN
D

I

V
IA

PA
S

S
E

R
E
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A

D
E

I M
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VIA A7

ABBA GIUSEPPE CESARE VIA E4

ABRUZZO VIA C3

ADAMELLO VIA D4

ADDA VIA B9,C10,C9,D10

ADIGE VIA D2,D3

ADIGRAT VIA E4

AFRICA VIA A5

AGNESI MARIA GAETANA VIA D5

AGUGGIARI GIOVANNI BATTISTA VIA E7

AGUILHON CESARE VIA D6,D7

ALBERTI LEON BATTISTA VIA C6,C7

ALBERTO PRIMO RE DEI BELGI VIA D3

ALBINONI TOMASO VIA G5

ALDINA VIA B3,C3

ALEARDI ALEARDO VIA D6,D7

ALFIERI VITTORIO VIA D7

ALIGHIERI DANTE VIA E5,F5

ALIPRANDI VIA E6

ALPINI LARGO F3

ALSERIO VIA F2

AMATI CARLO VIA E7,E8

AMBROGIOLO VICOLO E5

AMBROSINI ERNESTO VIA G5,H5

AMBROSOLI GIORGIO VIA F7,F8

AMENDOLA GIOVANNI VIA E7

AMPERE ANDRE' MARIE VIA C5

AMUNDSEN ROALD VIA F8

ANIENE VIA D3

ANNIBALE PADRE MARIA DI FRANCIA VIA D3

ANNONE VIA F2

ANNONI GAETANO VIA E6,F6

ANTONIETTI CARLO VIA D7

ANTONIO DA MONZA FRATE VIA F7,F8

ANZANI ALESSANDRO VIA B2,C2

APPIANI ANDREA VIA E5,E6

AQUILEIA VIA B4

ARCHIMEDE VIA F8

ARDIGO' ROBERTO VIA E7,F7

ARIOSTO LUDOVICO VIA D7,E7

ARISTOTELE VIA A4

ARNO VIA D3

AROSIO ENRICO VIA D5

ARTIGIANELLI VIA D5

ASIAGO VIA B4

ASPROMONTE VIA D6

ATLETI  AZZURRI D'ITALIA PIAZZA E9

AZZONE VISCONTI VIA D5,D6,E6

BACH JOHANN SEBASTIAN VIA B4

BAINSIZZA VIA B4,C4

BAJONI EUGENIO VIA D8

BANDE NERE GIOVANNI DALLE VIA C10,C9

BANDIERA FRATELLI VIA D4

BARACCA FRANCESCO VIA F6,F7

BARADELLO VIA D2,E2

BARAGGIA MONSIGNORE GIUSEPPE VIA G4

BARZAGO E BERETTA VIA A4

BASSI UGO VIA C2

BATTISTI CESARE VIALE F3,F4,F5

BEATO ANGELICO VIA A7,B6,B7

BECCARIA CESARE VIA D6

BEETHOVEN LUDWIG VAN VIA F4

BELLANI ANGELO VIA E6

BELLANI ANGELO VICOLO E6

BELLINI VINCENZO VIA F4,F5,G5

BELLINZONA VIA F3,G3

BENACO VIA B4

BERCHET GIOVANNI VIA D4,E4

BERGAMO VIA E6,E7

BERNINI GIAN LORENZO VIA C6,C7

BERTACCHI GIOVANNI VIA E8,F8

BERTANI CARLO VIA D10,D9

BETTOLA VIA A3

BEZZECCA VIA D5

BIANCHI MOSE` VIA E5,E6

BIASSONO PER VIALE H6,I6,J6,K6

BIFFI LEVATI MARIA VIA F7

BIRONA DELLA VIA F3,F4,G3

BIXIO NINO VIA E6,E7

BLANDORIA DELLA VIA F7,F8

BOCCACCIO GIOVANNI VIA F5,F6

BOCCHERINI LUIGI VIA G3

BOCCIONI UMBERTO VIA B6

BOEZIO SEVERINO VIA A4

BOIARDO MATTEO MARIA VIA C7

BOITO ARRIGO VIA F4,G3,G4

BONAPARTE NAPOLEONE VIA E5

BONATTI WALTER PIAZZA C6

BORGAZZI GEROLAMO VIA A3,A4,B4,C4,C5,D5

BORGHETTO VICOLO E5

BORMIDA VIA D1,D2

BORSA EMILIO VIA D6,D7,D8

BORSELLINO PAOLO E FALCONE GIOVANNI VIA D5

BOSCHERONA DELLA VIA E2,E3

BOSISIO PIETRO VIA E7,F7

BOTTICELLI SANDRO VIA B10,B9,C10,C9

BRACCO ROBERTO VIA C4

BRAILLE LOUIS VIA G4,H4

BRAMBILLA VITTORIO PIAZZALE H6

BREMBO VIA C3

BRENNERO VIA D4

BRIANZA VIALE F5,G5,H5

BRUNATE VIA F2

BRUNELLESCHI FILIPPO VIA D8

BUCCARI VIA D6

BUCCI ANSELMO VIA D8

BUONARROTI MICHELANGELO VIA B6,B7,C6,D6

CABOTO GIOVANNI VIA E7,F7

CACCINI GIULIO VIA G3

CADORE VIA G3,G4,H4

CADUTI DEL LAVORO VIA D5

CADUTI DI NASSIRYA VIA D2

CAGNI UMBERTO VIA D3

CAIROLI FRATELLI VIA D5

CALABRIA VIA C3

CALATAFIMI VIA C4,D4

CALVI PIER FORTUNATO VIA D6

CAMBIAGHI GIUSEPPE PIAZZA D6,E6

CAMBIAGO FRASSINELLO SUOR BENEDETTA VIA B2

CAMPANELLA TOMMASO VIA D6

CAMPANIA VIALE B3,B4,C3

CAMPERIO MANFREDO VIA E5

CAMPIDANO VIA C10

CAMPINI GIUSEPPE MAURIZIO VIA D5

CANESI ERNESTO VIA D7,D8

CANONICA LUIGI VIA E6

CANOVA ANTONIO VIA E7

CANTALUPO VIA D8,D9

CANTORE ANTONIO VIA E6,E7,F6

CANTU' CESARE VIA F5

CAPRERA VIA B9,C9

CAPROTTI GUIDO VIA C6

CARAVAGGIO VIA B5

CARDUCCI GIOSUE` PIAZZA E5

CARISSIMI GIACOMO VIA G3,G4

CARLO ALBERTO VIA E6

CARLO DI SAVOIA EMANUELE PRIMO VIA D3

CARNIA VIA B5

CARONNI FELICE VIA E5,F5

CARRA' CARLO VIA B6

CARROBIOLO PIAZZA E6

CARROBIOLO VICOLO E6

CASANOVA LUIGI VIA F3,F4

CASATI GAETANO VIA B5,C5,D5

CASCINA CASALTA VIALE H6,H7

CASCINA CATTABREGA VIALE G6

CASCINA DEL SOLE VIALE F6,G6

CASENTINO VIA F3

CASTELFIDARDO VIA D6

CASTELLO PIAZZA D5,D6

CATALANI ALFREDO VIA F4

CATTANEO CARLO VIA E4,F4

CAVALLERI GIOVANNI VIA D4,D5

CAVALLOTTI FELICE VIA D3,D4,D5,E5

CAVOUR CAMILLO BENSO CONTE DI VIA D5

CAVRIGA VIALE G5,G6,G7,G8

CEDERNA ANTONIO VIA D8,E8

CEFALONIA VIA C3

CELLINI BENVENUTO VIA B4

CENTEMERO GIUSEPPE E PALEARI ALBERTO PIAZZA E5

CERESIO VIA B3,B4

CERNUSCHI ENRICO VIA D6,E6

CHIENTI VIA E3

CHIESA DAMIANO VIA F6

CHOPIN FRYDERYK VIA G4

CILEA FRANCESCO VIA F4

CIMABUE VIA C6,C7

CIMAROSA DOMENICO VIA G5

CINISELLO PER STRADA B1,C1

CITTERIO GIANNI PIAZZA E6

CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI VIA B3,B4

CLEMENTI MUZIO VIA F4,G4

COL DI LANA VIA E4,E5

COLLODI CARLO VIA D7

COLOMBO CRISTOFORO VIA E6

CONFALONIERI FEDERICO VIA F7

COPERNICO NICCOLO` VIA D6

CORELLI ARCANGELO VIA F4

CORREGGIO VIA E8,F8

CORRIDONI FILIPPO PIAZZETTA E6

CORTELONGA VIA E5

CORTICELLA PIAZZETTA E6

COSTA ANDREA VIA E7

CREMONA TRANQUILLO VIA E6,E7

CRESCITELLI ALBERICO VIA G5

CRIPPA ROBERTO VIA C3

CRISPI FRANCESCO VIA E5

CURTATONE VIA D4

D'ACQUISTO SALVO VIA D6

D'AGRATE MARCO VIA C9,D9

D'ANNUNZIO GABRIELE VIA B4,B5

D'AZEGLIO MASSIMO VIA E6

DA BESOZZO MICHELINO VIA B7

DA BONDONE GIOTTO VIA C6,C7

DA BRESCIA ARNALDO VIA D5

DA CAMPIONE MATTEO VIA F5

DA GIUSSANO ALBERTO VIA C9

DA LODI FANFULLA VIA C9

DA OGGIONO MARCO VIA C7

DA PALESTRINA GIOVANNI PIERLUIGI VIA G5

DA SESTO CESARE VIA C6

DA URBINO BRAMANTE VIA C6,C7

DA VERAZZANO GIOVANNI VIA F7

DA VINCI LEONARDO VIA E5

DE' ANTICHI ARISTIDE VIA C2,D2

DE' GRADI VIA E6

DE' GRADI VICOLO E6

DE AMICIS EDMONDO VIA E6

DE CHIRICO GIORGIO VIA E9

DE GASPERI ALCIDE VIA C2

DE LEYVA VIA E6

DE MARCHI EMILIO VIA F7

DEBUSSY CLAUDE ACHILLE VIA F3,F4

DEI CAPPUCCINI VIA C4

DEI MERCATI PASSERELLA VIA E6

DELEDDA GRAZIA VIA D7

DELLA ROBBIA LUCA VIA D8

DI BEAUHARNAIS EUGENIO VIALE E6,F5,F6

DI GALLIO MELETTE VIA D4

DIAZ GENERALE ARMANDO PIAZZA D5

DOBERDO' VIA B5

DOLOMITI VIA D4,E4

DONATELLO VIA C6

DONATORI DI SANGUE VIA A4

DONIZETTI GAETANO VIA F4,F5,G4

DORA BALTEA VIA E3

DORIA ANDREA VIA D3

DOTTESIO LUIGI VIA E7

DUCA D'AOSTA VIA D3

DUCA DEGLI ABRUZZI VIA D3,E3

DUOMO PIAZZA E5

DUOMO VICOLO E6

DURINI VIA D6,E6

DUSE ELEONORA VIA D7

EDISON THOMAS ALVA VIA C4,C5

EINSTEIN ALBERT VIA F7

ELVEZIA VIALE F3,G3

EMILIA VIA C4,D4

EMPEDOCLE VIA B4

ENRICO DA MONZA VIA E6,E7

ERACLITO VIA F8

ERCOLANO VIA D10,D9

ESTERLE CARLO LARGO E6

EUCLIDE VIA D3

EUROPA VIALE D4

EUSTACHI BARTOLOMEO VIA C9

FATTORI GIOVANNI VIA E8

FERMI ENRICO VIALE A5,B5,B6,B7

FERRARI GIUSEPPE VIA D7,E7

FERRARIS GALILEO VIA C5,D5

FERRUCCI FRANCESCO VIA C9

FIDIA VIA E8

FIERAMOSCA ETTORE VIA C9

FILIBERTO EMANUELE VIA D3

FILICAIA VINCENZO PIAZZETTA C5

FILZI FABIO VIA E6,F6

FIUME VIA B4,B5

FIUMELATTE VIA B3

FOGAZZARO ANTONIO VIA D7,E7

FONTANA WALTER VIA D9

FORTUNA DELLA VIA G3

FOSCOLO UGO VIALE D6,D7,D8

FOSSATI LUIGI VIA B5,C5

FRANCHETTI RAIMONDO VIA C6

FRASSATI PIERGIORGIO VIA D8

FRISI ANTON FRANCESCO VIA E6,F6

FRISI PAOLO VICOLO E6

FRIULI VIA C3

FUCINI RENATO VIA D8

GADDA CARLO EMILIO VIA F9

GALBESI MARIA EVA SEGRE' VIA D3

GALILEI GALILEO VIA D6,D7

GALLARANA VIA E8,F8

GALVANI LUIGI VIA C5,D5

GAMBACORTI PASSERINI ANTONIO VIA E5

GARIBALDI ANITA VIA E6

GARIBALDI GIUSEPPE PIAZZA E6

GARIGLIANO VIA C3

GASLINI GEROLAMO VIA F8

GAVIRAGHI CARLO VIA D2

GENTILI ALBERICO VIA A4

GERA DELLA VIA E9,F9

GERARDO DEI TINTORI VIA E6

GEROSA ROMEO VIA F4

GHILINI GEROLAMO VIA C6,D6

GHIRLANDAIO DOMENICO VIA C7

GHISALLO VIA D4

GIACOSA GIUSEPPE VIA D7

GIARDINA DELLA VIA F2

GIOIA FLAVIO VIA G7,G8

GIORDANI PIETRO VIA E7

GIORDANO UMBERTO VIA G4

GIULINI GIORGIO VIA E5

GIUSTI GIUSEPPE VIA F4

GOLDONI CARLO VIA C4,D4

GONDAR VIA E3,E4

GORIZIA VIA B4,C4,C5

GOZZANO GUIDO VIA C4

GRAMSCI ANTONIO VIA D5,E5

GRANDI ACHILLE PIAZZA E5

GRASSI GIUSEPPE VIA D6,E6

GRIGNA VIA F3

GROSSI TOMMASO VIA E5,F5

GUANELLA DON LUIGI VIA D3

GUARDI FRANCESCO VIA C6

GUARDINI ROMANO VIA C9

GUARENTI DAVIDE VIA D5,D6

GUERRAZZI FRANCESCO DOMENICO VIA C4,C5

GUERRINA DELLA VIA E10,E8,E9

HENSEMBERGER GIOVANNI VIA D6

IMPASTATO GIUSEPPE VIA F8

INDIPENDENZA PIAZZA D5

INDUSTRIE DELLE VIALE B6,B7,C7,C8

ISEO VIA C2,C3

ISOLINO SPALTO E6

ISONZO VIA D6

ITALIA VIA D5,E5

JOSZ AURELIA VIA G5

KULLMANN LUIGI VIA D8,D9

LA MARMORA ALFONSO VIA B2,C2

LAMBRETTO VICOLO E6

LAMBRO VIA E5,E6

LAMBRO VICOLO E6

LARIO VIA F2,F3

LATTUADA GIORDANO BRUNO PIAZZALE G5

LAZIO VIA C4,D4

LECCO VIA E6,E7,F7,G7,G8

LEGA SILVESTRO VIA E8

LENNON JOHN VIA G3

LEONCAVALLO RUGGERO VIA G3,G4

LEOPARDI GIACOMO VIA F5

LIBERTA' VIALE E6,E7,F7,F8,F9

LIGURIA VIA C3

LIPARI VIA C3

LIPPI FILIPPO VIA C5,C6

LISSONI ANDREA VIA G4,G5

LISZT FRANZ VON VIA G4

LOCARNO VIA G3

LOCATELLI ANTONIO VIA E5

LOMBARDIA VIALE A2,B2,B3,C2,C3,D3,E3,F3

LONGARONE VIA D2

LONGHI GIUSEPPE VIA E5,E6

LORENZETTI AMBROGIO VIA B7,B8

LOVERA DELLA VIA C7,D7

LUCANIA VIA C3,C4

LUCCA NATALE VIA B5

LUINI BERNARDINO VIA E5,E6

LULLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA VIA G3

MACALLE' VIA E4

MACHIAVELLI NICCOLO' VIA C4,D4

MAESTRI DEL LAVORO VIA C1,C2

MAGELLANO FERDINANDO VIA E7,F7

MAGENTA VIA D5

MAGGIOLINI GEROLAMO VIA D6,D7

MAGNI FIORENZO VIA F9

MAMELI GOFFREDO VIA C9

MANARA LUCIANO VIA E4,E5,F3,F4

MANGIAGALLI LUIGI VIA F8

MANTEGAZZA PAOLO VIA E5

MANTEGNA ANDREA VIA D8,E8

MANZONI ALESSANDRO VIA D5,E5

MAPELLI ACHILLE VIA E6

MARCELLO BENEDETTO VIA F4,F5

MARCHE VIA C4

MARCONI GUGLIELMO VIALE A4,A5,B5

MARELLI ALFONSO VIA B1,C1,C2

MARIANI POMPEO VIA D8

MARMOLADA VIA E3,E4

MARONCELLI PIETRO VIA D7

MARSALA VIA C4,D4,D5

MARTELLI FIORE VIA C3

MARTINI SIMONE VIA C7

MARTIRI DELLA LIBERTA' VIA D5,E5

MARTIRI DELLE FOIBE VIA F3,G3

MARTIRI DI BELFIORE VIA B2,C2

MASACCIO TOMMASO VIA C6

MASANIELLO VIA B9

MASCAGNI PIETRO VIA G3,G4

MASSAUA VIA E4

MATTEOTTI GIACOMO PIAZZA E6

MAURI ANGELO VIA D4

MAURI GIOVANNI BATTISTA VIA E5

MAZZINI GIUSEPPE LARGO D5

MAZZUCOTELLI ALESSANDRO VIA E8

MEDA CARLO VIA C3,D3,D4

MEDICI GIACOMO VIA E4,E5

MELACCA ANTONIO VIA C1,D1

MENTANA VIA D5,D6

MERA VIA C1,D1,D2

MERAVIGLIA LUIGI VIA E4

MERELLI RAFFAELE VIA E7,F7

MESSA ERNESTO VIA E7

METASTASIO PIETRO VIA D7,E7

METAURO VIA C2

MICCA PIETRO VIA C9

MILANO CORSO D5

MILAZZO VIA E4,F4

MILLE DEI VIA E5

MINCIO VICOLO C2

MINERVA VIA D5

MINZONI DON GIOVANNI VIA D4

MIRABELLINO VIALE G5,G6,H5,H6

MIRABELLO VIALE F6,G6,H6,I6,J6,J7

MISSORI GIUSEPPE VIA E5

MODIGLIANI AMEDEO VIA D8,E8,F8

MODORATI LUIGI VIA F8

MOGADISCIO VIA A4

MOLINETTO LARGO D5

MOLINI DEI VICOLO E6

MOLINO SAN MICHELE VIA F7,F8

MOLISE VIA C3,C4

MONCENISIO VIA E4,E5

MONFALCONE VIA B5

MONTAGNETTA VIALE H5,H6

MONTANARI CARLO VIA C2

MONTE ALBENZA VIA D3

MONTE AMIATA VIA D4,E4

MONTE BARRO VIA F2,F3

MONTE BIANCO VIA D4,E4

MONTE BISBINO VIA D4,E4

MONTE CASSINO VIA F6,F7

MONTE CENERI VIA D3,E3

MONTE CENGIO VIA D4

MONTE CERVINO VIA D3,D4,E3

MONTE CIMONE VIA D4

MONTE GENEROSO VIA E3,F2,F3

MONTE GRAPPA VIA B5,C5

MONTE LEGNONE VIA F2

MONTE LUNGO VIA D3,E3

MONTE NERO VIA C4,C5

MONTE OLIVETO VIA D4

MONTE ORTIGARA VIA B4

MONTE PALANZONE VIA F2

MONTE PASUBIO VIA B4

MONTE PRESANELLA VIA D4

MONTE RESEGONE VIA E2

MONTE ROSA VIA F4

MONTE SABOTINO VIA B5

MONTE SAN GABRIELE VIA D4

MONTE SAN PRIMO VIA F2,F3

MONTE SANTO VIA B4,B5

MONTELLO VIA A3

MONTEVECCHIA VIA F3

MONTEVERDI CLAUDIO VIA F4

MONTI E TOGNETTI VIA E5,F4,F5

MONTI VINCENZO VIA D7,E7

MONTORFANO VIA F2

MONVISO VIA D2,D3,E3

MORANDI GIORGIO VIA E8

MORELLI DOMENICO VIA D7,D8

MORIGIA BONINCONTRO VIA E6

MORNERINA DELLA VIA B2

MOTTA MARIA PIAZZETTA E6

MOZART WOLFGANG AMADEUS VIA G4,G5

MULINI ASCIUTTI VIALE G7,H7,H8

MULINI SAN GIORGIO VIALE H7,H8,I7,I8,J7,J8,K8

MULINO DEL CANTONE VIALE G6,G7,H7

MURATORI LUDOVICO ANTONIO VIA D8

MURRI AUGUSTO VIA C8,C9

NEGRELLI DI MOLDELBA LUIGI VIA F8

NEGRI ADA VIA F8

NICCODEMI DARIO VIA C4,D4

NIEVO IPPOLITO VIA D8,D9

NOVELLA DELLA VIA C1,C2

NUVOLARI TAZIO VIA D3,D4

OFFELERA DELLA VIA B10,B9

OGLIO VIA C2

OLIMPIA VIA F2,F3,G3

OLONA VIA C4

OMERO VIA A4

ORIANI ALFREDO VIA D7,D8

ORSINI FELICE VIA C5

OSCULATI EMILIO VIA E7

OSIO GENERALE EGIDIO VIA D5

OSLAVIA VIA E4,E5

PACINOTTI ANTONIO VIA C4,C5,D5

PAGANINI NICOLO' VIA G4

PAISIELLO GIOVANNI VIA A4,B4

PALAZZETTA DELLA VIA C3

PALESTRO VIA D5

PALLADIO ANDREA VIA D6

PAPA GIOVANNI VENTITREESIMO PIAZZA D4

PAPINI GIOVANNI VIA E8,E9,F8

PARINI GIUSEPPE VIA E5,F5

PARMA EMILIO VIA C7

PARMENIDE VIA F8,F9

PARRAVICINI GIAN FRANCESCO VIA E5

PASCARELLA CESARE VIA D8

PASCOLI GIOVANNI VIA D6

PAVONI LUDOVICO VIA D5

PELLEGRINI PELLEGRINO VIA D8,D9

PELLETIER SUOR MARIA VIA D5,E5

PELLICO SILVIO VIA D6,D7

PELLIZZA DA VOLPEDO GIUSEPPE VIA E8

PENNATI ALESSANDRO VIA E5

PENNATI ORESTE VIA E7

PERGOLESI GIOVANNI BATTISTA VIA G3,G4

PEROSI LORENZO VIA F3,F4

PERTINI SANDRO PIAZZA C9

PERUGIA DON GIUSEPPE VIA D1

PERUGINO PIETRO VIA B4

PESA DEL LINO VIA E6

PETRARCA FRANCESCO VIALE E6,F6

PETRELLA ENRICO VIA A4,B4

PHILIPS ANTON E GERARD VIA B4

PIAVE VIA D6

PICASSO PABLO VIA C7

PIEMONTE VIA C2,C3

PIERMARINI GIUSEPPE VIA D5

PIERO DELLA FRANCESCA VIA C6

PINDEMONTE IPPOLITO VIA D7

PINETA VIALE G7,H7

PIODO SPALTO D6,E6

PIRANDELLO LUIGI VIA D7

PISACANE CARLO VIA D6

PISANI VITTOR VIA D3

PITAGORA VIA D3

PIZZAGALLI BRUNO VIA E4

PIZZO DEI TRE SIGNORI VIA E3

PLATONE VIA A4

PO VIA D2,D3

PODGORA PIAZZA B5

POLIZIANO ANGELO VIA D8

POLO MARCO VIA F7

POMA CARLO VIA D6

POMPEI VIA D10,D9

PONCHIELLI AMILCARE VIA F5,G5

PORTA CARLO VIA E6

PORTA LODI VIA E6

PRAGA MARCO VIA C4

PRAMPOLINI CAMILLO VIA E7

PRATI DEI VIA A5,B4,B5

PRATI GIOVANNI VIA D7,D8,E7

PREMUDA VIA D6

PRETORIO VIA E5

PREVIATI GAETANO VIA E8

PRINA CARLO VIA E5

PROCACCINI GIULIO CESARE VIA D6

PUBLIO OVIDIO NASONE VIA E7

PUBLIO VIRGILIO MARONE PIAZZALE F3

PUCCINI GIACOMO VIA F4

PUGLIA VIA C3,C4

PUSIANO VIA F2

QUARNARO VIA D6

QUATTRO GIORNATE DI MONZA PIAZZETTA E5

QUATTRO NOVEMBRE LARGO E5

QUERINI FRANCESCO VIA D3

QUINTINO SELLA VIA E5

QUINTO ORAZIO FLACCO VIA E7

RAGAZZI DEL '99 VIA F8

RAIBERTI GIOVANNI VIA E6,E7

RAMAZZOTTI ANGELO VIA G4,G5

RANDACCIO GIOVANNI VIA E6

RATTI DON PAOLO VIA C4

RAVEL MAURICE VIA G3

REDIPUGLIA VIA E4

REGINA MARGHERITA DI SAVOIA VIALE E5,E6,F5

REGINALDO GIULIANI PADRE VIA E5

REINA ETTORE VIA D7

RESISTENZA DELLA PIAZZA G4

RESPIGHI OTTORINO VIA F4

RESPIRO DEL VIA B1,C1

RIGAMONTI MONSIGNORE GIOVANNI VIA C7

RISORGIMENTO VIA C2,C3

RIVA GIUSEPPE VIA D8

RIVOLTA CARLO E PIETRO VIA F5

ROMA PIAZZA E5,E6

ROMA VICOLO E6

ROMAGNA VIA C3,C4

ROSMINI SERBATI ANTONIO VIA A6,B6,C5,C6

ROSSA GUIDO VIA F8

ROSSI FEDERICO VIA C10

ROSSI MONSIGNORE PAOLO VIA E5

ROSSINI GIOACCHINO VIA F5

ROTA CARLO VIA D6,D7,D8

ROVANI GIUSEPPE VIA F5

ROVETTA GEROLAMO VIA D7,E7

RUBICONE VIA B1,C1

RUZZA ENRICHETTA USUELLI VIA D8

SACCONAGHI PINA VIA E7

SACCONI GIUSEPPE VIA F5

SALGARI EMILIO VIA D8

SALVADORI GIULIO VIA C8

SAMIOLO CARLO VIA F8

SAN DAMIANO VIA B7,C7,C8

SAN DONATO DI AREZZO VIA B7

SAN FRANCESCO D'ASSISI VIA D6

SAN FRUTTUOSO DI BRAGA VIA C2,C3

SAN GERARDO VIA E6

SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO VIA E5,E6

SAN GOTTARDO VIA D5,E5

SAN LORENZO VICOLO C5

SAN MARTINO DI TOURS VIA D5,E5

SAN MAURIZIO PIAZZETTA E6

SAN MICHELE DEL CARSO PIAZZA B5

SAN PAOLO VIA E5

SAN PIETRO MARTIRE PIAZZA E5,E6

SAN ROCCO VIA A4,B4

SANGALLI BRUNO VIA D7

SANQUIRICO ALESSANDRO VIA A6,B6

SANSOVINO JACOPO VIA B4

SANT'ALBINO VIA C8,C9

SANT'ALESSANDRO VIA A4

SANT'ANDREA VIA G4,G5

SANT'ELIA ANTONIO VIA C7

SANTA ANASTASIA VIALE F9

SANTA CATERINA DA SIENA PIAZZA D8

SANTA CROCE VIA E6

SANTA LUCIA VIA B6,C6

SANTA MADDALENA VIA D5,D6

SANTA MARGHERITA VIA E6

SANTUARIO DELLE GRAZIE VECCHIE VIA E6,F6

SANZIO RAFFAELLO VIA E6,E7

SARCA VIA D2,D3

SARDEGNA VIA C10,C9

SARTIRANA VIA E2,F2

SAURO NAZARIO VIA A4

SAVERIO MERCADANTE GIUSEPPE VIA A3,A4

SAVONAROLA GIROLAMO VIA D7,E7

SCARLATTI DOMENICO VIA F4,F5

SCHIAFFINO BERNARDO VIA E4

SCHIAPPARELLI GIOVANNI VIA D7

SCIESA AMATORE VIA D7

SCRIVIA VIA B2

SCUOLE VICOLO E6

SEGANTINI GIOVANNI VIA E5

SEGRINO VIA E2,F2

SELE VIA D2

SEMPIONE VIA E4,E5

SERIO VIA C1

SERTORIO GAIO VIA E4

SEVESO VIA F3

SGAMBATI GIOVANNI VIA F4,G4

SIBELIUS JEAN VIA G3,G4

SICILIA VIALE D10,D8,D9,E8

SIGNORA DELLA VIA E6

SIGNORA DELLA VICOLO E6

SILVA GIULIO VIA C4

SIRTORI GIUSEPPE VIA E4,F4

SMETANA BEDRICH VIA G3,G4

SOCRATE VIA A4

SOLERA LAURA VIA E6

SOLFERINO VIA D4,D5

SOLONE VIA A4

SOMALIA VIA A4

SORTENI LEO VIA D2

SPALLANZANI LAZZARO VIA C4

SPALTO SANTA MADDALENA VIA D6,E6

SPERI TITO VIA C2,C3

SPLUGA VIA E4

SPREAFICO EUGENIO VIA E5

STAURENGHI CESARE VIA D4

STELVIO VIA E4,E5

STOPPANI ANTONIO VIA E6

STRADELLA DELLA VIA E2,E3

STUCCHI GIOVANNI BATTISTA VIALE C8,C9,D9,E9,F9

STURZO DON LUIGI VIA G4,G5,H5

TACCONA DELLA VIA D1,D2,D3

TAGLIAMENTO VIA E3

TALAMONI MONSIGNORE LUIGI VIA E6

TALETE VIA A4

TANARO VIA C2,D2

TASSO TORQUATO VIA D7,E7

TASSONI ALESSANDRO VIA PRIVATA D8

TAZZOLI ENRICO VIA C2,D2

TEANO VIA C3

TEODOLINDA REGINA VIA E5,E6

TEVERE VIA C2,D2,D3

TICINO VIA C3,D3

TIEPOLO GIAMBATTISTA VIA D8

TIGLI DEI VIALE G5,H5

TIMAVO VIA D6

TINTORETTO VIA C8,D8

TIRO A SEGNO VIA D3

TIRSO VIA C3,D3

TOFANE VIA D4

TOGNINI GAUDENZIO FRANCO VIA D9,E8,E9

TOLOMEO CLAUDIO VIA F8

TOLSTOJ LEV NIKOLAEVIC VIA A3,A4

TOMMASEO NICCOLO' VIA D8

TONALE VIA E4

TONIOLO GIUSEPPE VIA C5

TONOLI RITA VIA F3

TORNEAMENTO VIA E5

TORRE DELLA VICOLO E6

TORRETTA VICOLO F5,G5

TORRI DEL PAINE VIA B2,B3

TORRI DELLE VICOLO E5

TORTI GIOVANNI BATTISTA VIA E7,F7

TOSCANA VIA C3,C4

TOSI GIACOMO VIA F8

TOTI ENRICO VIA E6,F6,F7

TRASIMENO VIA B2,B3,B4

TRENTO E TRIESTE PIAZZA E5

TRIPOLI VIA A4

TRONTO VIA C3

TURATI FILIPPO VIA D5

UDINE VIA B5

UGOLINI GIUSEPPE VIA E7

UMBERTO PRIMO VIALE D5

UMBERTO PRIMO BIANCAMANO DI SAVOIA VIA D3,D4,E3

UMBRIA VIA C4

VAL CAMONICA VIA C3

VAL CAVALLINA VIA C3

VAL CISMON VIA D4

VAL D'OSSOLA VIA C5

VAL IMAGNA VIA C3,D3

VAL SERIANA VIA C3,D3

VAL VENOSTA VIA C3,D3

VALCAVA VIA E4

VALENTINI DON ATTILIO VIA E8

VALGANNA VIA B4

VALLE DEI SOSPIRI VIA F6,F7,G7

VALLE DEL CURONE VIA F3

VALOSA DI SOPRA VIA B2

VALOSA DI SOTTO VIA B1,B2

VALSASSINA VIA E2

VALSUGANA VIA D4

VALTELLINA VIA E2,E3

VARISCO ACHILLE VIA E5

VASARI GIORGIO VIA E8

VECELLIO TIZIANO VIA C6

VEDANO DI VIALE H6,H7

VELLEIA VIA D10

VENEZIA GIULIA VIA C3,D3

VENEZIA TRIDENTINA VIA C4,D3,D4

VENTI SETTEMBRE VIA D5

VENTICINQUE APRILE LARGO E5

VERBANO VIA C3

VERDI GIUSEPPE VIA E5,F5

VERGA GIOVANNI VIA D8

VERITA' DON GIOVANNI VIA E4,F4

VERONESE VIA C6

VESPUCCI AMERIGO VIA F8

VETTA D'ITALIA VIA D4

VICO GIAMBATTISTA VIA C4

VIGNAZZA DELLA VIA F3

VIGNOLA GIACOMO VIA B7

VILLA LUIGI VIA E6

VILLORA DELLA VIA F8

VILLORESI EUGENIO VIA E5

VIOTTI GIOVANNI BATTISTA VIA G3

VITTORIA DELLA VIA E5

VITTORIO EMANUELE SECONDO VIA E6

VITTORIO VENETO VIA D3,D4

VIVALDI ANTONIO VIA F4

VOLTA ALESSANDRO VIA E5,F5

VOLTERRA VIA D3,E3

VOLTURNO VIA D5

WAGNER RICHARD WILHELM VIA F4,G4

ZANATA VIA E6

ZANDONAI RICCARDO VIA F4,G4

ZANELLA GIACOMO VIA D8

ZANZI FRANCESCO VIA E6

ZARA VIA B5

ZAVATTARI CRISTOFORO E FRANCESCHINO VIA E5

ZUCCHETTA DELLA VIA F2

ZUCCHI BARTOLOMEO VIA E5,E6

ZUCCOLI LUCIANO VIA D8
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